ENTENTE BW SECTEUR 3 BW SECTEUR 3

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
215026-74
132178- 64
304873-02
152466- 79
309510- 80
307033- 28
301687-17
182716- 65
307033- 28
301687-17
182716- 65
309510- 80
307033- 28
309179-40
309079- 37
307033- 28
304845-71
123780- 08
309179-40
304873-02
280052- 13
301687-17
280052- 13
304873-02
307033- 28
132178- 64
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
280052- 13
104030- 46
104030- 46
104030- 46
152466- 79
307033- 28
309510- 80
309510-80
280052- 13
309510- 80
223820-41
126406- 15
309510- 80
126406- 15
182716- 65
304845-71
182716- 65
280052- 13
226775- 86
182716- 65
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
114584- 27
307033- 28
280142- 06
309079- 37
148369- 56
304845-71
182716- 65
152466-79

HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N

DELVEAUX LOUI S

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
MOTTON FREDERI K

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C

HOK SAPI N

HERMANS GUY
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

HOK SAPI N

HERMANS GUY
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

HOK SAPI N

DEW LDE WLLY
LENGELE FRERES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTON FREDERI K
SI MONS  YVES
HERVMANS GUY

SI MONS YVES
MOTTON FREDERI K

HOK SAPI' N

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN

HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N

SI MONS YVES
VANDERBECK JEAN
VANDERBECK JEAN
VANDERBECK JEAN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

HOK SAPI N

COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C
SI MONS YVES

COOSENANS PATRICK & C
VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE
PETRE FREDY

COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
PETRE FREDY

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

DEW LDE W LLY

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

SI MONS YVES

LETTELIER A ET O

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL

HOK SAPI N

MARCHAL JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DEPREZ RAYMOND
DEW LDE WLLY

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

Geneent

I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CERQUX-
GREZ- DO
NEERHEY
BOSSUT-
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
ZETRUD-
VI LLERS
I NCOURT
ZETRUD-
VI LLERS
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
CORROY-
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
SAI NT- R
CHAUMON
CORROY-
NEERHEY

OVERW N
NEERHEY
I NCOURT
GREZ- DO
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
OVERW N
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
OVERW N
BEAUVEC
NETHEN

OPHEYLI

BEAUVEC
OPHEYLI

VI LLERS
SAI NT- R
VI LLERS
OVERW N
TOURI NN
VI LLERS
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
MONT- SA
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
ARCHENN
SAI NT- R
VI LLERS

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-

9

N
N O

N N = =
WRPRWNOOPRMUIOITNORNWUINNORFRORFRPRONOWRWNNONPA,WO

e

e

N
NOOONNOOUITPR,ODOORWORRLEFLONE

Di st anc

179143
14
181881
151499
15

2

2

2

16
164189
172150
17
180597
167811
2

2
189271

160182
23
175564
2
172233
3

6

3

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

113350521
414288722
112640820
106189622
620828721
413578421
106183022
414287522
113354221
413577221
113356421
106181622
414287622
113455220
112526321
209858022
112562121
112985120
113368821
112622421
108403814
112644120
112627521
113400220
112981820
414289322
114610122
103043321
106181922
113375821
116017419
114610922
209859122
204540222
112616620
209837720
209853022
413578221
112526421
112645120
113353721
413576121
204530422
113243021
112809020
105957619
113531420
414289122
859470222
105302422
209832420
112982620
113614521
105663922
114916120
105661322
110886815
105975319
105396922
209830720
113256520
105395722
113511421
113515021
105414522
105372822
105802019
113170120
106212222
105497122
105684122
105396822
112564021

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

304845-71
307033- 28
309510-80
309510- 80
307033- 28
309510-80
301687-17
148369- 56
161960- 67
148369- 56
307033- 28
307033- 28
182716- 65
309079- 37
148369- 56
309510- 80
132178- 64
282820- 65
310959- 74
282820- 65
148369- 56
114584- 27
148369- 56
132178- 64
123780- 08
123780- 08
123780- 08
104030- 46
309179-40
309510-80
104030- 46
282230- 57
215026-74
120742-74
308660- 06
309510-80
143268- 96
102547-18
281823- 38
280052- 13
132178- 64
307033- 28
304845-71
126406- 15
189045- 89
189045- 89
189045- 89
123780- 08
189045- 89
309179-40
309179-40
309510- 80
309510- 80
226775- 86
152466-79
309179-40
189045- 89
152466-79
189045- 89
152466- 79
152466-79
121970-41
310176-67
226775- 86
301687-17
282230- 57
282230- 57
148369- 56
123780- 08
309179-40
114584- 27
309510-80
215026- 74
132178- 64
309510-80
132178- 64
161960- 67
161960- 67
148369- 56
303565- 52

DEW LDE WLLY

HOK SAPI N

COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
HOK SAPI N

COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C
HERVANS GUY

DEPREZ RAYMOND

LEROY FRERES

DEPREZ RAYMOND

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI'N

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DEPREZ RAYMOND
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
DEPREZ RAYMOND
MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL
DEPREZ RAYMOND

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
LENCELE FRERES
LENGELE FRERES
LENGELE FRERES
VANDERBECK JEAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
COCSEMANS PATRICK & C
VANDERBECK JEAN

Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
DELVEAUX LOUI S

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
ZARZECKI MAREK
COCSEMANS PATRICK & C
BOLLEN ERI C

THI Rl ON ROBERT

LI BOUTON CEDRI C

SI MONS YVES

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN

HOK SAPI N

DEW LDE WLLY

PETRE FREDY

RENI ER GABRI EL

RENI ER GABRI EL

RENI ER GABRI EL
LENGELE FRERES

RENI ER GABRI EL

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
LETTELIER A ET O

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

RENI ER GABRI EL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
RENI ER GABRI EL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MALEVE- CHARLOT

ANDREI CONSTANTI N
LETTELIER A ET O
HERVANS GUY

Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE

Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
DEPREZ RAYMOND
LENGELE FRERES

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MAURQOY- TONDEUR DANI EL
COCSEMANS PATRICK & C
DELVEAUX LQUI S

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
LEROY FRERES

LEROY FRERES

DEPREZ RAYMOND
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC

SAINT-R 7
| NCOURT
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
| NCOURT
BEAUVEC
ZETRUD- 7
ARCHENN
RACOUR 5
ARCHENN
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
VI LLERS
| NCOURT
ARCHENN
BEAUVEC
GREZ- DO
OPPREBA
MALEVES 6
OPPREBA
ARCHENN
MONT-SA 6
ARCHENN
GREZ- DO
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
OPPREBA
CORROY-
BEAUVE

OPPREBA
WAASMON 4
CERQUX- 6
RI XENSA
LI NCENT 7
BEAUVEC
HOEGAAR 4
NEERHEY 5
ROUX- M
OVERWN 8
GREZ- DO
I NCOURT
SAINT-R 7
OPHEYLI
CORROY- 7
CORROY- 7
CORROY- 7
CHAUMON
CORROY- 7
CORROY-
CORROY-
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
TOURINN 5
BOSSUT- 9
CORROY- 32
CORROY- 7
BOSSUT- 9
CORROY- 7
BOSSUT- 9
BOSSUT- 9
SAINT-J 6
ZETRUD- 14
TOURINN 5
ZETRUD- 7
WAASMON 4
WAASMON 4
ARCHENN
CHAUMON
CORROY-
MONT-SA 6
BEAUVEC
CEROUX- 6
GREZ- DO
BEAUVEC
GREZ- DO
RACOUR 5
RACOUR 5
ARCHENN
WALSHOU 3

W~

= =N N N~

w
NNWONRARRPORARNWIOIRORPRWNWOOIUIOOUTOOONNNOOINNENPAWONPAPORPRPRARPEPNORPNONOOIORANPRARPORONRPRPONNOOWNOWRARRORARFRLOOIOOON

NN

=

S

186745
3

26

27

7

3

4

10

3
171698
170040

-
QRO RRRWONPAPONON

187449
2
163955
184762
12
184431
186724
173890
6

5

28

5

3
165177

=
~NOOUIUTORMNRAWONDTIWN

181315
183229

=

= =
COWNNOOWITWONWNUTW

18786

113376121
620828821
105303622
113600321
113352721
112983820
112613420
105496222
102317219
106135019
623722419
414287322
105394222
113222920
113283821
105057719
108910218
112837321
113152620
112838921
105496122
105377622
106132419
112522521
113468920
108997818
115217421
113212120
115302521
105304422
112812820
211859222
110902415
105504622
112721421
113601221
200361019
105671622
115475019
209834720
108909918
414288022
112831820
105663822
113420020
113562521
113422020
116017019
109235218
114610522
105414622
105307722
105051919
113255820
113529820
114239022
105522822
106312022
105523722
105679019
113531320
112685821
113333321
113597721
105641122
211896822
212128719
105496422
115216821
114238222
105379622
105331622
109541216
108910018
112987520
113678717
104320620
101899222
113516321
105759422

09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

49302
44130
48340
48350
44150
48360
50252
44042
53430
44072
44240
44260
30388
44222
44302
49110
45100
44150
43092
44180
44412
36410
44432
45180
41520
41530
41540
44380
39320
49310
44400
55052
37052
39262
53220
49420
53154
54500
46230
56430
45530
45350
51002
53532
40440
40450
40460
42320
40470
40120
40160
50200
50290
50160
47072
40290
41090
47092
41100
47132
47142
52082
53260
50280
52332
56192
56202
46082
43140
40500
38080
50560
38192
46540
51000
46590
56140
56150
46282
57038

1511.
1511.
1510.
1510.
1510.
1510.
1510.
1509.
15009.
1509.
1508.
1508.
1505.
1505.
1504.
1503.
1502.
1502.
1502.
1502.
1501.
1501.
1501.
1501.
1500.
1499.
1499.
1499.
1498.
1498.
1498.
1498.
1498.
1498.
1497.
1496.
1496.
1495.
1494.
1493.
1493.
1493.
1492.
1492.
1491.
1491.
1491.
1491.
1490.
1489.
1489.
1488.
1486.
1486.
1486.
1486.
1486.
1485.
1485.
1485.
1484.
1484.
1484.
1484.
1484.
1483.
1483.
1483.
1481.
1481.
1481.
1481.
1481.
1480.
1480.
1479.
1479.
1479.
1478.
1478.

2298
0579
9053
6929
6171
4806
3886
8887
4571
2271
6364
1969
2560
2024
1746
0877
8741
8271
7396
1697
7700
4716
3337
1362
0983
8749
6515
1713
9866
8956
7355
5530
2911
1725
6655
5998
3166
7864
1143
6551
5797
1911
4961
3075
6647
4402
2158
2115
9914
9183
0175
7230
8696
8126
3388
0975
0729
9159
8501
0708
8597
5255
4369
3442
0967
9218
7260
0200
9929
4045
3379
3368
2315
5902
5207
5355
3636
1683
7757
4753

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

169
170

141563- 40
307970-92
280052- 13
130055-75
281823- 38
282273-03
282273-03
120742-74
161960- 67
309079- 37
132178- 64
282820- 65
280142- 06
175503- 30
282820- 65
175434- 58
128444- 16
125083- 50
123780- 08
126406- 15
130055- 75
143268- 96
126406- 15
175503- 30
309510- 80
126406- 15
281823- 38
123780- 08
132178- 64
182716- 65
120742-74
148369- 56
148369- 56
309179-40
309179-40
215026-74
132178- 64
309079- 37
215026-74

KOSTERVANS MELANI E- AN
FURTADO BRUNO

SI MONS  YVES

DELW CHE ROLAND

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
LEFEVRE- DENI L
LEFEVRE- DENI L

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
LEROY FRERES
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
MARCHAL JEAN

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
SEHA RENE

JAUMOTTE M CHEL
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
LENCELE FRERES

PETRE FREDY

DELW CHE ROLAND
BOLLEN ERI C

PETRE FREDY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
PETRE FREDY

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
LENCELE FRERES

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
DEPREZ RAYMOND
DEPREZ RAYMOND

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DELVEAUX LOUI S

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DELVEAUX LOUI S

HOEGAAR 6
THOREMB 10
OVERWN 8
MARI LLE 8
ROUX-M 37
NETHEN 6
NETHEN 6
RI XENSA 27
RACOUR 5
I NCOURT
GREZ- DO
OPPREBA
Pl ETREB 4
THOREMB 5
OPPREBA
THOREMB 5
THORENB
CHAUMON 9
CHAUMON
OPHEYLI
MARI LLE 8
HOEGAAR 4
OPHEYLI
THOREMB 5
BEAUVEC
OPHEYLI
ROUX- M
CHAUMON
GREZ- DO
VI LLERS
RI XENSA
ARCHENN
ARCHENN
CORROY-

CERQUX- 6

-
QOUITONWFRUOIWRAROORRPRPRPAWOWUIOUINFRWRFRONOIER

o

ol

=N
NWON

183798
170634
7
179719
2
176495

NWORRINN

166047

171449
170130
167873

OWOOWOWONNUOINN AN

s
ANRFRO

10

201259120
106275422
204539822
114943521
108837218
106340122
113490220
105506022
101892622
106212922
108908118
112838021
106271322
113500122
112783721
106394822
113174520
115239521
108230718
112692721
105778522
203937816
105660322
113505122
115835418
105662422
105864619
108239818
112524821
113484021
105504522
105497022
113442920
115302121
105402622
109595118
112525621
105592019
110905815

1478.
1477.
1477.
1476.
1475.
1475.
1474.
1474.
1474.
1473.
1473.
1473.
1473.
1473.
1472.
1472.
1471.
1471.
1471.

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

169
170

Best at

CGeneent

56

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
215026- 74
132178- 64
152466-79
309510- 80
307033- 28
301687-17
182716- 65
307033- 28
301687-17
182716- 65
309510-80
309079- 37
304845-71
123780- 08
301687-17
280052- 13
307033- 28
132178- 64
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033-28
104030- 46
104030- 46
104030- 46
152466-79

SAPI N

SAPI N

SAPI N

SAPI N

SAPI N

DELVEAUX LQUI S

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
HOK SAPI N

HERVANS GUY

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
HOK SAPI N

HERVANS GUY

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DEW LDE W LLY
LENGELE FRERES
HERVANS GUY

SI MONS YVES

HOK SAPI N

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
VANDERBECK JEAN
VANDERBECK JEAN
VANDERBECK JEAN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CEROUX- 6
GREZ- DO
BOSSUT- 8
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
ZETRUD- 6
VILLERS 5
I NCOURT
ZETRUD- 6
VILLERS 5
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT 5
SAINT-R 5
CHAUMON
ZETRUD- 6
OVERWN 4
I NCOURT
GREZ- DO
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPPREBA 5
OPPREBA 5
OPPREBA 5
BOSSUT- 8

=

=

=
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|
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7
160447
173081
174080
179143

8
181881
151499

9

2

2

2
172150
180597
167811

3
189271

10

113350521
112640820
620828721
413578421
113354221
413577221
113356421
113455220
112526321
112562121
112985120
113368821
112622421
108403814
112644120
112627521
113400220
112981820
103043321
113375821
116017419
112616620
209837720
413578221
112526421
112645120
113353721
413576121
113243021
112809020
105957619
113531420



280052- 13
309510- 80
223820-41
309510- 80
182716- 65
304845-71
280052- 13
226775- 86
309179-40
309179-40
307033- 28
280142- 06
152466-79
304845-71
307033- 28
309510- 80
307033- 28
309510-80
301687-17
161960- 67
148369- 56
307033- 28
309079- 37
148369- 56
309510- 80
132178- 64
282820- 65
310959- 74
282820- 65
148369- 56
132178- 64
123780- 08
123780- 08
123780- 08
104030- 46
309179-40
104030- 46
215026- 74
308660- 06
309510- 80
143268- 96
281823- 38
280052- 13
132178- 64
304845-71
189045- 89
189045- 89
189045- 89
123780- 08
189045- 89
309510-80
226775- 86
152466-79
152466- 79
152466-79
121970-41
310176-67
226775- 86
282230- 57
123780- 08
215026- 74
132178- 64
309510-80
132178- 64
161960- 67
148369- 56
141563- 40
130055-75
281823- 38
282273-03
132178-64

SI MONS YVES

COOSENVANS PATRICK & C
VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DEW LDE WLLY

SI MONS YVES

LETTELIER A ET O
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

HOK SAPI N

MARCHAL JEAN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEW LDE W LLY

HOK SAPIN

COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
HOK SAPI N

COCSEMANS PATRICK & C
HERVANS GUY

LEROY FRERES

DEPREZ RAYMOND

HOK SAPI N

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DEPREZ RAYMOND
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
DEPREZ RAYMOND

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
LENGELE FRERES
LENGELE FRERES
LENCELE FRERES
VANDERBECK JEAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERBECK JEAN
DELVEAUX LOUI S
ZARZECKI MAREK
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
BOLLEN ERI C

LI BOUTON CEDRI C

SI MONS YVES

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN

DEW LDE WLLY

RENI ER GABRI EL

RENI ER GABRI EL

RENI ER GABRI EL
LENCELE FRERES

RENI ER GABRI EL
COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C
LETTELIER A ET O

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MALEVE- CHARLOT

ANDREI CONSTANTI N
LETTELIER A ET O

Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
LENGELE FRERES
DELVEAUX LQUI S

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
COCSEMANS PATRICK & C
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
LEROY FRERES

DEPREZ RAYMOND
KOSTERVANS MELANI E- AN
DELW CHE ROLAND

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
LEFEVRE- DENI L

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN

OVERW N
BEAUVEC
NETHEN

BEAUVEC
VI LLERS
SAI NT- R
OVERW N
TOURI NN
CORROY-
CORROY-
| NCOURT
Pl ETREB
BOSSUT-
SAI NT-R
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
| NCOURT
BEAUVEC
ZETRUD-
RACOUR

ARCHENN
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
ARCHENN
BEAUVEC
GREZ- DO
OPPREBA
MALEVES
OPPREBA
ARCHENN
GREZ- DO
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
OPPREBA
CORROY-
OPPREBA
CERQUX-
LI NCENT
BEAUVEC
HOEGAAR
ROUX- M

OVERW N
GREZ- DO
SAI NT- R
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CHAUMON
CORROY-
BEAUVE

TOURI NN
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
SAI NT-J
ZETRUD-
TOURI NN
WAASMON
CHAUMON
CEROUX-
GREZ- DO
BEAUVEC
GREZ- DO
RACOUR

ARCHENN
HOEGAAR
MARI LLE
ROUX- M

Geneent

4 1 2 BE 209832420 09.54200 1522.2869
16 10 3 BE 112982620 09. 47420 1522. 0306
1 1 176227 BE 113614521 09. 45500 1521. 3842
16 16 4 BE 114916120 09. 47500 1520. 3083
5 1 3 BE 110886815 09. 29418 1519. 5995
5 4 2 BE 105975319 09. 48522 1519. 2816
4 3 3 BE 209830720 09.54370 1518. 8257
5 1 178814 BE 113256520 09. 47450 1518. 5902
12 10 164189 BE 113511421 09. 38150 1516. 7575
12 5 2 BE 113515021 09.38170 1516. 2906
19 18 14 BE 105802019 09. 43550 1515. 0373
2 2 175564 BE 113170120 09. 45562 1514. 3095
8 2 3 BE 112564021 09.45112 1511. 2860
5 2 3 BE 113376121 09. 49302 1511.2298
19 8 15 BE 620828821 09.44130 1511. 0579
16 5 5 BE 113600321 09. 48350 1510. 6929
19 6 16 BE 113352721 09.44150 1510.6171
16 9 6 BE 112983820 09. 48360 1510. 4806
6 4 4 BE 112613420 09.50252 1510. 3886
2 1 186745 BE 102317219 09.53430 1509. 4571
5 4 172233 BE 106135019 09. 44072 1509. 2271
19 13 17 BE 623722419 09. 44240 1508. 6364
5 3 2 BE 113222920 09. 44222 1505. 2024
5 5 2 BE 113283821 09. 44302 1504.1746
16 12 7 BE 105057719 09.49110 1503. 0877
12 2 3 BE 108910218 09. 45100 1502. 8741
7 4 171698 BE 112837321 09. 44150 1502. 8271
4 1 170040 BE 113152620 09. 43092 1502. 7396
7 1 2 BE 112838921 09. 44180 1502. 1697
5 1 3 BE 106132419 09. 44432 1501. 3337
12 8 4 BE 112522521 09.45180 1501. 1362
31 1 2 BE 113468920 09. 41520 1500. 0983
31 14 3 BE 108997818 09. 41530 1499. 8749
31 27 4 BE 115217421 09. 41540 1499. 6515
5 4 4 BE 113212120 09. 44380 1499.1713
12 1 3 BE 115302521 09. 39320 1498. 9866
5 5 5 BE 112812820 09. 44400 1498. 7355
6 6 2 BE 110902415 09. 37052 1498. 2911
5 1 184762 BE 112721421 09. 53220 1497. 6655
16 11 8 BE 113601221 09. 49420 1496. 5998
4 2 184431 BE 200361019 09.53154 1496. 3166
37 11 173890 BE 115475019 09. 46230 1494.1143
4 4 4 BE 209834720 09.56430 1493. 6551
12 1 5 BE 108909918 09. 45530 1493. 5797
5 3 4 BE 112831820 09.51002 1492. 4961
4 2 165177 BE 113420020 09. 40440 1491. 6647
4 3 2 BE 113562521 09. 40450 1491. 4402
4 4 3 BE 113422020 09. 40460 1491. 2158
31 2 5 BE 116017019 09. 42320 1491. 2115
4 1 4 BE 109235218 09. 40470 1490.9914
16 13 9 BE 105051919 09. 50290 1486. 8696
5 2 2 BE 113255820 09.50160 1486.8126
8 7 4 BE 113529820 09. 47072 1486. 3388
8 6 5 BE 105679019 09. 47132 1485.0708
8 5 6 BE 113531320 09.47142 1484. 8597
6 5 181315 BE 112685821 09. 52082 1484. 5255
5 3 183229 BE 113333321 09. 53260 1484. 4369
5 3 3 BE 113597721 09.50280 1484. 3442
1 1 187449 BE 212128719 09.56202 1483. 7260
31 4 6 BE 115216821 09. 43140 1481.9929
6 4 3 BE 109541216 09. 38192 1481. 2315
12 3 6 BE 108910018 09. 46540 1480.5902
16 1 10 BE 112987520 09.51000 1480. 5207
12 4 7 BE 113678717 09. 46590 1479. 5355
2 2 2 BE 104320620 09.56140 1479. 3636
5 2 4 BE 113516321 09.46282 1478. 7757
5 1 183798 BE 201259120 09.54190 1478. 4663
4 3 179719 BE 114943521 09.51420 1476. 7379
37 1 2 BE 108837218 09. 47500 1475.7284
3 1 176495 BE 113490220 09. 49400 1474. 8886
12 5 8 BE 108908118 09. 47270 1473. 6569
Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
Amat eur s: 49 LACHER 07. 50
AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse



OCoO~NOUIRWNE

307033-28
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033-28
307033- 28
307033-28
304873-02
307033- 28
309179-40
307033-28
309179-40
304873-02
280052- 13
304873-02
280052- 13
307033- 28
309510- 80
309510-80
126406- 15
126406- 15
182716- 65
182716- 65
309179-40
114584- 27
309079- 37
148369- 56
304845-71
182716- 65
309510- 80
148369- 56
307033-28
182716- 65
148369- 56
114584- 27
309510- 80
282230- 57
120742-74
102547-18
307033- 28
126406- 15
309179-40
309179-40
309510- 80
309179-40
189045- 89
152466-79
189045- 89
301687-17
282230- 57
148369- 56
309179-40
114584- 27
309510- 80
161960- 67
303565- 52
307970-92
280052- 13
282273-03
120742-74
161960- 67
309079- 37
280142- 06
175503- 30
175434- 58
130055-75
126406- 15
175503- 30
126406- 15
120742-74
148369- 56
309179-40
309510-80
309510- 80
307033- 28
175434-58
303565- 52
309179-40
309179-40
120742-74
114584- 27

HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N

MOTTON FREDERI K

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTON FREDERI K
SI MONS YVES
MOTTON FREDERI K
SI MONS  YVES

HOK SAPI N

COOSENMVANS PATR
COOSEMANS PATR
PETRE FREDY
PETRE FREDY
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DEPREZ RAYMOND

DEW LDE WLLY

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
DEPREZ RAYMOND

HOK SAPI N

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DEPREZ RAYMOND
MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
THI Rl ON ROBERT

HOK SAPI N

PETRE FREDY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

RENI ER GABRI EL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
RENI ER GABRI EL
HERVMANS GUY

Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
DEPREZ RAYMOND

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
LEROY FRERES
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
FURTADO BRUNO

SI MONS  YVES
LEFEVRE- DENI L

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
LEROY FRERES
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARCHAL JEAN

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

SEHA RENE

DELW CHE ROLAND

PETRE FREDY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
PETRE FREDY

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
DEPREZ RAYMOND

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C

HOK SAPI N
SEHA RENE

VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MELAI N MARC- FELI X

I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
NEERHEY
I NCOURT
CORROY-
I NCOURT
CORROY-
NEERHEY
OVERW N
NEERHEY
OVERW N
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
OPHEYLI

OPHEYLI

VI LLERS
VI LLERS
CORROY-
MONT- SA
I NCOURT
ARCHENN
SAI NT- R
VI LLERS
BEAUVEC
ARCHENN
I NCOURT
VI LLERS
ARCHENN
MONT- SA
BEAUVEC
WAASMON
Rl XENSA
NEERHEY
I NCOURT
OPHEYLI

CORROY-
CORROY-
BEAUVE

CORROY-
CORROY-
BOSSUT-
CORROY-
ZETRUD-
WAASMON
ARCHENN
CORROY-
MONT- SA
BEAUVEC
RACOUR

WAL SHOU
THOREMB
OVERW N
NETHEN

RI XENSA
RACOUR

I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
THOREMB
THOREMB
MARI LLE
OPHEYLI

THORENMB
OPHEYLI

RI XENSA
ARCHENN
CORROY-
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
THOREMB
WAL SHOU
CORROY-
CORROY-
RI XENSA

MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL MONT- SA
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4
o
w

172588

18743

~NNOORWN

164189
8
2
2
189271
3
2
9
179143
2
184877
2
151499
2
3
160182
172150
172233
180597

ANWAONWW

187449
163955
186724

165177
174080

2
181881

OWNAN

186745
187860
170634
3
176495
2
2
2
175564
166047
171449
179719

=

-
APROONNNOONOUIWUOIN N

414288722
106189622
106183022
414287522
106181622
414287622
209858022
414289322
114610122
106181922
114610922
209859122
204540222
209853022
204530422
414289122
859470222
105302422
105663922
105661322
105396922
105395722
105414522
105372822
106212222
105497122
105684122
105396822
105303622
105496222
414287322
105394222
105496122
105377622
105304422
211859222
105504622
105671622
414288022
105663822
114610522
105414622
105307722
114239022
105522822
106312022
105523722
105641122
211896822
105496422
114238222
105379622
105331622
101899222
105759422
106275422
204539822
106340122
105506022
101892622
106212922
106271322
113500122
106394822
105778522
105660322
113505122
105662422
105504522
105497022
105402622
105301122
105309622
414289022
106394722
510031122
105410222
114238622
105504922
105379322

09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

40260
40310
40340
40350
40380
40480
50420
41350
36100
41510
36460
52010
53130
52040
53480
43080
47270
47310
51342
51392
29448
29478
38180
35400
43422
43482
49262
30138
48340
44042
44260
30388
44412
36410
49310
55052
39262
54500
45350
53532
40120
40160
50200
40290
41090
47092
41100
52332
56192
46082
40500
38080
50560
56150
57038
45270
58050
49370
41112
56390
46482
49092
42430
46260
52140
55462
42580
55512
41512
47312
42130
52330
52330
48080
47230
58388
42280
42300
42252
39570

1562.
1561.
1560.
1560.
1560.
1557.
1552.
1546.
1546.
1543.
1537.
1536.
1536.
1535.
1528.
1525.
1525.
1524.
1520.
1519.
1518.
1518.
1516.
1515.
1514.
1513.
1512.
1511.
1510.
15009.
1508.
1505.
1501.
1501.
1498.
1498.
1498.
1495.
1493.
1492.
1489.
1489.
1488.
1486.
1486.
1485.
1485.
1484.
1483.
1483.
1481.
1481.
1481.
1479.
1478.
1477.
1477.
1475.
1474.
1474.
1473.
1473.
1473.
1472.
1470.
1469.
1469.
1468.
1465.
1465.
1463.
1461.
1461.
1460.
1460.
1460.
1459.
1459.
1458.
1456.

8252
6468
9406
7054
0000
6534
8749
7184
5212
0308
8302
1180
0828
4888
8449
5274
2703
4050
7452
7035
8377
0768
0572
9180
0277
4267
0733
5135
9053
8887
1969
2560
7700
4716
8956
5530
1725
7864
1911
3075
9183
0175
7230
0975
0729
9159
8501
0967
9218
0200
4045
3379
3368
1683
4753
9905
7176
5051
5923
4966
8449
4292
1362
5079
2945
9610
8761
9877
8034
5633
1427
7952
7952
9594
5907
2788
8903
4578
4149
8622

OCoO~NOOUITRWNE



114584- 27
309510- 80
104030- 46
282820- 65
309179-40
309179-40
120742-74
210818- 37
310176-67
282230- 57

MAUROY- TONDEUR DANIEL MONT-SA 5 1
COOSENMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC

VANDERBECK JEAN
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
PETRE PHI LI PPE
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE

OPPREBA
OPPREBA
CORROY-
CORROY-
RI XENSA
Pl ETRAI
ZETRUD-
WAASMON

15 12
7 4
5 2

20 14

20 17

20 13
5 1

10 9
3 3

5

9
171855
171698
11

12

5
180097
183229

105379822
105304622
113520922
106216622
114238522
114610722
105504722
105758822
114220822
211896522

Best at

Geneent
Local it

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

282647- 86
282647- 86
308660- 06
308660- 06
308660- 06
303565- 52
303565- 52
308660- 06
308660- 06
300018- 94
303565- 52
308660- 06
170003- 59
170003-59
282647- 86
308660- 06
308660- 06
282647- 86
282647- 86
170003-59
309179-40
309179-40
308660- 06
308660- 06
308660- 06
308660- 06
309179-40
309179-40
308660- 06
170003- 59
154026- 87
170003-59
170003- 59
170003- 59
209941- 33
209941- 33
308660- 06
308660- 06
308660- 06
308660- 06
154026- 87
170003- 59
300018-94
209941- 33
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
180351- 28
180351- 28
180351- 28
308660- 06
308660- 06
308660- 06
303565- 52
308660- 06
308660- 06
309179-40
180351- 28
154026- 87
154026- 87

DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
LQU S M CHEL
VANGCOETSENHOVEN LUC
ZARZECKI MAREK
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
DECELLE ROBERT
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ZARZECKI MAREK
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
SMEERS ROBERT
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
RCCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
SMEERS ROBERT
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
LOUI S M CHEL

RCCH ROBERT

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI NMAREK
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RUCQUOY JEAN

SMEERS ROBERT
SMEERS ROBERT

NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl

L1 NCENT
L1 NCENT
L1 NCENT
WAL SHOU
WAL SHOU
LI NCENT
L1 NCENT
PERBAI S
WAL SHOU
L1 NCENT
WALSBET
WALSBET
NI L- SAl

LI NCENT
LI NCENT
NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl

WALSBET
CORROY-
CORROY-
L1 NCENT
L1 NCENT
LI NCENT
LI NCENT
CORROY-
CORROY-
L1 NCENT
WALSBET
L1 NSMVEA
WALSBET
WALSBET
WALSBET
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
L1 NCENT
LI NCENT
L1 NCENT
L1 NCENT
LI NSMEA
WALSBET
PERBAI S
GREZ- DO
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
L1 NCENT
LI NCENT
L1 NCENT
WAL SHOU
LI NCENT
L1 NCENT
CORROY-
MARBAI S
L1 NSMVEA
L1 NSMVEA

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di stanc
9 2 163138
9 8 2
42 30 184762
42 33 2
42 2 3
15 1 187860
15 4 2
42 37 4
42 36 5
18 9 159312
15 2 3
42 3 6
18 12 189055
18 7 2
9 9 3
42 18 7
42 8 8
9 1 4
9 3 5
18 13 3
37 5 164189
37 4 2
42 16 9
42 25 10
42 42 11
42 29 12
37 26 3
37 37 4
42 38 13
18 5 4
13 1 185341
18 2 5
18 6 6
18 8 7
14 13 173487
14 9 2
42 32 14
42 6 15
42 27 16
42 1 17
13 10 2
18 1 8
18 5 2
14 5 3
37 2 5
37 12 6
37 6 7
37 1 8
22 14 149035
22 17 2
22 12 3
42 11 18
42 15 19
42 39 20
15 11 4
42 20 21
42 13 22
37 11 9
22 1 4
13 12 3
13 7 4

105720923
105722323
105601023
105601923
105603623
205834623
205834923
105600223
105603223
105447623
205834723
105602523
205371623
205371223
105722623
105602023
105600823
105721423
105721323
205370523
105346323
105347823
105600923
105603023
105604023
105602423
105340423
105347723
105604323
205371123
105584523
205371823
205372323
205370423
105861323
105860423
105603823
105602323
105602623
105601123
105584123
205371523
105372523
105862123
105342223
105341923
105342923
105342123
105331023
105332923
105333023
105604223
105600423
105604723
205836123
105601723
105603523
105341023
105333823
105584423
105583323

1461.
1460.
1460.
1460.
1460.
1459.
1459.
1453.
1453.
1453.
1453.
1448.
1447.
1443.
1440.
1440.
1440.
1439.
1437.
1437.
1435.
1433.
1427.
1425.
1425.
1423.
1422.
1421.
1420.
1415.
1415.
1414.
1410.
1404.
1404.
1403.
1393.
1392.
1391.



62 303565-52 VANGCETSENHOVEN LUC ~ WALSHOU 15 10 5 BE 204215623 10. 05488 1383. 2221 62
63 303565-52 VANGCETSENHOVEN LUC ~ WALSHOU 15 15 6 BE 103745623 10. 06018 1381. 0189 63



